
A cylindrical matte white acrylic shade is capped by Patina Brass on the top and bottom giving this streamlined sconce a 
fuse-like look and a jewelry-inspired industrial edge. A closer look reveals a subtle asymmetry in how the LED tube is 
held in place, sparking visual interest. In the bath, mount Merced horizontally above a mirror or place a pair vertically on 
each side.

FINISHES

Height
Width
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

23.50"
2.75"

0.00"
0.00"

2.75lb

2.75"

DIMENSIONS

PATINA BRASS (PBR)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color WHITE

Material ACRYLIC

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included Yes
Socket Type INTEGRATED LED
Bulb 1 2 - 10 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating ETL Damp

MERCED
B7124-PBR
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